



AD0-E103^{Q&As}

Adobe Experience Manager Developer

Pass Adobe AD0-E103 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/ad0-e103.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

A developer needs to create a new component called "Component A". Component A must show a list of other components that all have a resource type of existing "Component B". Component A must render this list of tiles for each Component B where the tile rendering is different from the default one. The list of rendered tiles must be reusable by future new components.

How should the developer implement this functionality?

- A. Create a script for tile rendering in Component B and use data-sly-resource attribute with a Sling selector in Component A to render the tile.
- B. Component A overlays Component B and overwrites the base renderer to facilitate the tiles.
- C. Component A inherits from Component B and overwrites the base renderer to facilitate the tiles.
- D. Component A calls the HTL of Component B directly using a data-sly-include attribute.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

A developer has a component foobar that consists of the files listed below: script-a.js

```
"use strict";
use(function () {
    return "foo";
});
```

script-b.js

```
"use strict";
use(function () {
    return "";
});
```

foobar.html

```
<div data-sly-use.a="script-a.js" data-sly-use.b="script-b.js">
  <div data-sly-attribute.class="{a}" class="bar"></div>
  <div class="bar" data-sly-attribute.class="{a}"></div>
  <div class="foo" data-sly-attribute.class="{b}"></div>
  <div data-sly-attribute.class="{a}"></div>
</div>
```

What is the output when this component is rendered?



A.

```
<div>
  <div class="bar"></div>
  <div class="foo"></div>
  <div></div>
  <div></div>
</div>
```

B.

```
<div>
  <div class="bar"></div>
  <div class="foo"></div>
  <div></div>
  <div class=""></div>
</div>
```

C.

```
<div>
  <div class="foo"></div>
  <div class="foo"></div>
  <div class=""></div>
  <div class="foo"></div>
</div>
```

D.

```
<div>
  <div class="bar"></div>
  <div class="bar"></div>
  <div class="foo"></div>
  <div class=""></div>
</div>
```

A. Option A

B. Option B

C. Option C

D. Option D

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

Too many pages are invalidated in the dispatcher cache when a page is published.



What is most likely causing this issue in the dispatcher configuration?

- A. Sticky session are NOT configured properly, resulting in requests being delivered to the wrong server.
- B. The level of cache invalidation is NOT appropriate for the published content model.
- C. File globbing in the dispatcher configuration is NOT correct.
- D. The OS file system permissions are NOT properly configured.

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://forums.adobe.com/thread/2652133>

QUESTION 4

A developer needs to analyze log messages for custom Java application. The developer writes the following Java class:

```
package com.abc.xyz;
import org.slf4j.Logger;
import org.slf4j.LoggerFactory;
public class MyClass {
private static final Logger logger = LoggerFactory.getLogger(this.getClass());
    public void customMethod() {
        logger.debug("A custom log message");
    }
}
```

The developer creates a custom log named custom.log with a debug level in OSGi web console for Java package com.abc.xyz.

Where should the developer look in the OSGi web console to view the above message?

- A. OSGi -> Log Service and click logs/custom.log
- B. Sling-> Log Support and click logs/custom.log
- C. Sling -> Metrics and click logs/custom.log
- D. AEM -> Log Support and click logs/custom.log

Correct Answer: B

**QUESTION 5**

A developer determines that the dispatcher is NOT refreshing the cached page /content/sampleproject/sample.html after it is updated.

The dispatcher.any contains the following entries:

```
/cache
{
  /docroot "/opt/dispatcher/cache"
  /statfile "/tmp/dispatcher-website.stat"
  /statfileslevel "2"

  /rules
  {
    /0000 {/glob "*" /type "allow"}
  }

  /invalidate
  {
    /0000 {/glob "*" /type "deny"}
  }
}
```

Refer to the \$DOCROOT directory below:

```
[user@group /opt/dispatcher/cache]$ ls -la
total 2
drwxr-xr-x. 5 apache apache 4096 Feb 11 11:41 .
drwxr-xr-x. 3 apache apache 4096 Nov 29 16:07 ..
drw-r--r--. 4 root root 4096 Feb 7 03:21 content
-rw-r--r--. 1 apache apache 0 Feb 7 03:19 .stat
```

The dispatcher needs to cache the page and refresh it after it gets updated. What action should the developer take to meet these requirements?

- A. Remove /statfile or /statfileslevel.
- B. Delete the contents of the DOCROOT directory.
- C. Change the value of the entry /statfileslevel to "3".



D. Add the entry /0001 { /glob "-.html" /type "allow" } in the /invalidate section.

Correct Answer: D

[AD0-E103 PDF Dumps](#)

[AD0-E103 Practice Test](#)

[AD0-E103 Exam Questions](#)